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Match Team Statistics FRI 18 DEC 2015
13:00
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Match No: 81 FRA  25 - 31  RUS
(8 - 15) (17 - 16)

Referees: KOO Bon-ok / LEE Seok (KOR)

FRA - France
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 GLAUSER Laura 40:55

2 LASSOURCE Coralie 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 1 1 23:14

4 KAMTO NJITAM Nina 1/2 50 1/2 2 1 28:09

5 AYGLON Camille 1 1 1 1 30:04

7 PINEAU Allison 1/6 17 0/1 0/2 1/2 0/1 3 19:34

8 LANDRE Laurisa 5:16

10 ZAADI Grace 6/10 60 2/5 4/4 0/1 2 3 1 1 36:54

11 PROUVENSIER Marie 2/4 50 2/3 0/1 31:18

12 LEYNAUD Amandine 19:05

17 DEMBELE Siraba 4/6 67 1/3 3/3 1 34:14

18 BULLEUX Chloe 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 24:50

21 LEVEQUE Alice 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 1 29:41

24 EDWIGE Beatrice 1 2 25:27

27 NZE MINKO Estelle 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 6:46

29 NIOMBLA Gnosniane 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 3 1 1 3 1 34:50

64 LACRABERE Alexandra 5/9 56 1/2 1/1 1/3 0/1 2/2 2 1 29:43

Bench/Team 1

25/47 53 3/6 4/9 5/14 5/8 5/5 3/5 13 12 3 2 3 7 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 GLAUSER Laura 6/25 24 0/3 0 1/6 17 3/6 50 0/5 0 0/2 0 2/3 67

12 LEYNAUD Amandine 4/16 25 0/1 0 1/2 50 2/7 29 0/3 0 1/3 33

Totals 10/41 24 0/4 0 2/8 25 5/13 38 0/8 0 0/2 0 3/6 50

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 3 2 1 6 50

Wing Shots 4 4 1 9 44

9m Shots 5 3 4 1 1 14 36

7m Shots 5 2 1 N/A 8 63

Fast Breaks 5 5 100

Breakthroughs 3 1 1 5 60

Totals 25 12 8 1 1 47 53

Number of Attacks: 55, Scoring Efficiency: 45%
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Match No: 81 FRA  25 - 31  RUS
(8 - 15) (17 - 16)

Referees: KOO Bon-ok / LEE Seok (KOR)

FRA - France

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 GLAUSER L 2 LASSOURCE C

0/1

1/1

4 KAMTO NJITAM N

1/1

1-Missed

5 AYGLON C 7 PINEAU A

1/1

0/1 0/1

0/1
2-Missed

8 LANDRE L 10 ZAADI G

1/1

1/1 1/1

2/2 0/1 1/1
2-Missed 1-Post

11 PROUVENSIER M

1/1

1/1
2-Missed

12 LEYNAUD A 17 DEMBELE S

1/1

0/1

3/3 0/1

18 BULLEUX C

1/1

0/1

21 LEVEQUE A

1/1

24 EDWIGE B 27 NZE MINKO E

1/1
1-Missed

29 NIOMBLA G

0/1

1/1

1/1

64 LACRABERE A

2/2 0/1 1/1

0/1

1/1 1/2
1-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

5/6 1/2 3/3

2/4 0/1 1/4

8/9 2/4 3/4
8-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/5
0/3

0/1

3/5

2/4 3/9

1/4
2/2

1/1
5/5

5/8

4/6
1/4

1/1

3/7

2/36/12

2/3
1/2

1/1
2/2

8/9

0/2 3/3 1/6

1/2 1/2

1/13 0/3 3/10

1 GLAUSER L

0/1 1/1 1/6

1/2

0/6 0/2 3/7

12 LEYNAUD A

0/1 2/2

1/2

1/7 0/1 0/3

Page 2 of 4



XXII Women's World Championships 2015
Denmark

Placement Round 5-8

Match Team Statistics FRI 18 DEC 2015
13:00

Herning

HBW400203_83 1.0 Report Created  FRI 18 DEC 2015 14:39

Match No: 81 FRA  25 - 31  RUS
(8 - 15) (17 - 16)

Referees: KOO Bon-ok / LEE Seok (KOR)

RUS - Russia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 SEDOYKINA Anna 50:43

2 KUZNETCOVA Polina

7 DMITRIEVA Daria 3/7 43 1/1 0/1 2/5 3 1 2 43:58

8 SEN Anna 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 22:00

10 AKOPIAN Olga 4/7 57 2/3 2/4 1 1 1 34:33

13 VYAKHEREVA Anna 6/8 75 5/6 1/2 1 2 1 1 43:40

17 BOBROVNIKOVA Vladlena 3/8 38 1/1 1/3 1/4 3 31:45

19 MAKEEVA Ksenia 2/2 100 2/2 1 1 2 32:41

22 MARENNIKOVA Ekaterina 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 47:55

24 BLIZNOVA Irina 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 3 1 1 46:12

25 CHERNOIVANENKO Olga 5/6 83 1/2 3/3 1/1 1 2 1 1 33:44

27 VEDEKHINA Polina

33 ILINA Ekaterina 4/7 57 1/1 2/5 1/1 1 1 23:32

70 KHMYROVA Tatiana

84 EROKHINA Tatiana 8:13

88 KALININA Viktoria 1:04

Bench/Team 1 1

31/50 62 4/5 6/9 8/18 8/9 2/2 3/7 15 8 2 1 3 9Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 SEDOYKINA Anna 9/28 32 2/5 40 3/6 50 3/8 38 0/2 0 0/4 0 1/3 33

84 EROKHINA Tatiana 1/6 17 1/2 50 0/2 0 0/1 0 0/1 0

88 KALININA Viktoria 2/3 67 2/3 67

Totals 12/37 32 2/5 40 4/8 50 3/8 38 2/7 29 0/5 0 1/4 25

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 4 1 5 80

Wing Shots 6 2 1 9 67

9m Shots 8 5 2 1 2 18 44

7m Shots 8 1 N/A 9 89

Fast Breaks 2 2 100

Breakthroughs 3 3 1 7 43

Totals 31 10 4 3 2 50 62

Number of Attacks: 53, Scoring Efficiency: 58%
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Match No: 81 FRA  25 - 31  RUS
(8 - 15) (17 - 16)

Referees: KOO Bon-ok / LEE Seok (KOR)

RUS - Russia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 SEDOYKINA A 2 KUZNETCOVA P 7 DMITRIEVA D

1/1 0/1

2/2
2-Missed 1-Post

8 SEN A

1/1
1-Post

10 AKOPIAN O

0/1

0/1

4/4
1-Blocked

13 VYAKHEREVA A

1/1

1/1 4/5
1-Post

17 BOBROVNIKOVA V

0/1 1/1

1/2

1/2 0/1
1-Missed

19 MAKEEVA K

1/1

1/1

22 MARENNIKOVA E

1/1

24 BLIZNOVA I

1/1 1/1

25 CHERNOIVANENKO O

0/1 2/2

1/1 2/2

27 VEDEKHINA P 33 ILINA E

1/1

1/1 2/2 0/1
1-Missed 1-Blocked

70 KHMYROVA T

84 EROKHINA T 88 KALININA V

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/2 0/3 5/6

1/2 1/2

12/13 3/3 7/10
4-Missed 3-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/3
1/2

1/1

3/7

2/3 6/12

4/6
1/4

1/1
2/2

8/9

1/4
2/2

1/1

3/5

2/43/9

3/5
0/3

0/1
5/5

5/8

1/6 1/2 0/3

2/4 1/1 3/4

1/9 2/4 1/4

1 SEDOYKINA A

1/6 1/2 0/3

1/1 2/3

1/6 2/4 1/3

84 EROKHINA T

0/2 1/1

0/3

88 KALININA V

1/1 1/1

0/1

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with Report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots
ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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